

2012年LM《客户关系HI 系统开z》（项目编\$ 2012D1041）

项目负责1：=>?

/ B卡\$ 106000H1121799

!	" # \$	% &	' ( ) *	+ , - .	/ O 1
2013-05-30	2 3 1370	' 4565789: ; < = > ? @ A B	190000.00	0.00	190000.00 C D E
2013-05-30	2 3 1370	4565789: ; < = > ? @ A F G H I B	0.00	5700.00	184300.00 C D E
2013-05-31	2 3 1412	J K = > ? L M @ A N 5 O P 1 7 Q R B	0.00	31500.00	152800.00 S T U
2013-05-31	2 3 1412	J K = > ? L M @ A N V W X Y Z @ B	0.00	2500.00	150300.00 S T U
2013-05-31	2 3 1412	J K = > ? L M @ A N X Y [ \ B	0.00	2500.00	147800.00 S T U
2013-05-31	2 3 1412	J K = > ? L M @ A N V W X Y ] ^ B	0.00	2500.00	145300.00 S T U
2013-05-31	2 3 1412	J K = > ? L M @ A N V W X Y _ ` a b B	0.00	2500.00	142800.00 S T U
2013-05-31	2 3 1413	J K = > ? L M N V W 1 c d e f g g h B	0.00	35000.00	107800.00 S T U
2013-05-31	2 3 1414	J K = > ? L M @ A N X i j k B	0.00	10000.00	97800.00 S T U
2013-06-05	2 3 241	J K N = > ? L M @ A V * l m B	0.00	69.00	97731.00 n o p
2013-06-05	2 3 241	J K N = > ? L M @ A q X i j k r	0.00	33158.00	64573.00 n o p
2013-06-05	2 3 241	J K N = > ? L M @ A q X i j k B	0.00	22850.00	41723.00 n o p
2013-06-05	2 3 243	J K N = > ? L M @ A 5 O P s t u v w x B	0.00	36000.00	5723.00 n o p
2013-06-17	2 3 761	J K y t z {   } ~ Q = > ? L M @ A / B	5700.00	0.00	11423.00 = > ?
2013-06-27	2 3 1628	J K = > ? L M @ A N y t u v B	0.00	11423.00	0.00 S T U